
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(75) Kasper Karlsen 
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Lap Tm 

1:16.370 

1:10.878 
1:11.387 

Diff 

+5.492 

+0.509 

Time of Day 

8:42:21.229 

8:43:37.599 

8:44:48.477 

8:45:59.864 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director - Steen Fredsøe 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy 

Sunday 

Blue 08:30 

Qualifying started at 8:31:52 

Thy 1.248 km 

6/8/2014 08:30 


