Thy 1.248 km													
Blue 08:30 Qualifying started at 8:31:52									6/8/2014 08:30				
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	
75) Kasper	Karlsen												
1 2	1:16.370	+5.492	8:42:21.229 8:43:37.599										
3	1:10.878		8:44:48.477										
4	1:11.387	+0.509	8:45:59.864										

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen

Race Director - Steen Fredsøe